May 21 2024 (21:09) India Rail Info 1

Padmavathi SF Express (PT)/12764 - SF - SCR
GDR/Gudur Junction to TPTY/Tirupati
2h 30m - 93 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 18:40 56 |1 0 82 |536 |SCR
2 |ZN Jangaon 19:41 19:42 m (2 |1 84 |63 |[378 |SCR
3 KZJ Kozipet Junction 20:28 20:30 2m |2 |1 132 |47 |286 |SCR
4 wL Warangal 20:43 20:45 2m |1 |1 142 |74 |271 [SCR
5 |NKD |Nekonda 21:09 21:10 im |1 |1 172 |67 |236 [SCR
6 KDM  |Kesamudram 21:24 21:25 Tm |1 1 187 |64 (223 |SCR
7 MABD |Mahbubabad 21:39 21:40 im (1 |1 202 |73 [198 |SCR
8 KMT  |Khammam 22:19 22:20 Tm |1 1 249 (93 |118 |SCR
9 |MDR |Madhira 22:49 22:50 Tm (1 |1 294 |38 |58 |SCR
10 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 00:15 00:25 10m |7 |2 |349 |57 |19 |SCR
11 |TEL Tenali Junction 00:58 01:00 2m (3 |2 380 |72 |11 [SCR
12 |CLX Chirala 01:48 01:50 2m |3 |2 |438 |62 |8 SCR
13 |OGL |[Ongole 02:38 02:40 2m |3 |2 |487 |84 |8 SCR
14 |NLR |Nellore 04:03 04:05 2m |3 |2 604 |61 [18 |SCR
15 |[GDR |Gudur Junction 04:43 04:45 2m |1 |2 642 |63 [19 |SCR
16 |VKI Venkatagiri 05:19 05:20 im (1 |2 678 |77 |75 |SCR
17 |KHT |[Sri Kalahasti 05:39 05:40 im |1 |2 702 |32 |70 |SCR
18 |RU Renigunta Junction 06:23 06:25 2m |34 ({2 |726 |12 |115 |SCR
19 |TPTY |Tirupati 07:15 4 |2 735 |- 163 [SCR

May 21 2024 (21:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



